
Temple Church 
(Church of England) 

Routine Weekly Services 

Wednesday – Friday 9:00am Morning Prayer BCP (Said) 

Wednesday  5:30pm Choral Evensong during term times 

Thursday   1:15pm Holy Communion BCP (Said) 

Sunday  8.30am Holy Communion BCP (Said) 

             11.15am Choral Mattins, 1st, 2nd & 3rd Sundays  

     Choral Communion 4th Sunday 

We are open to visitors during the following times 

Tuesday 1st May 10am - 4pm 

Wednesday 2nd May 10am - 4pm 

Thursday 3rd May 10am - 4pm 

Friday 4th May 10am - 4pm 

Saturday 5th May Closed 

Sunday 6th  May Closed 

Monday 7th  May 10am - 4pm 

Tuesday 8th May 10am - 4pm 

Wednesday 9th May 10am - 4pm 

Thursday 10th May 10am - 4pm 

Friday 11th May 10am - 4pm 

Saturday 12th May Closed 

Sunday 13th May Closed 

Monday 14th May 10am - 4pm 

Tuesday 15th May 10am - 4pm 

Wednesday 16thMay 10am - 4pm 

Thursday 17th May 10am - 4pm 

Friday 18th May 10am - 4pm 

Saturday 19th May Closed 

Sunday 20th May Closed 

Monday 21stMay 10am - 4pm 

Tuesday 22nd May 10am - 4pm 

Wednesday  23rdMay Closed 

Thursday 24th May 10am - 2pm 

Friday 25th May 10am - 4pm 

Saturday 26st May Closed 

Sunday 27th May Closed 

Monday 28th May Closed 

Tuesday 29th May 10am - 4pm 

Wednesday 30th May 10am - 4pm 

Thursday 31st May 10am - 4pm 
Although every possible effort is made to keep to the above opening times, on occasions 

the Church has to close for a service or event not foreseen when producing the notice 

sheet and we do apologise for any inconvenience caused.  

Please refer to our website for further information 

www.templechurch.com 


